
 

RISULTATI STABLE TROPHY     1° TAPPA       

24/25-03-2018 

 

Categoria: 

ROOKIE REGIONALE 

Rider STABLE PT. 

 1 336 ARC CUSTOM WHIZ MUNARI CRISTIAN NOCETO 19 
 2 319 WHIZ BOOOOM PAPETTI ANDREA CORTESI 17 
 3 376 ARC QUARTA MILE GIARDINI DAVIDE MANARA 16 
 4 377 EARTHQUAKE MIFIL ROLI RENZO CORTESI 14.5 
 4 318 SG REMINIC SNAKE ISELLA ARIANNA ROVATTI 14.5 
 6 291 JERRY SUGAR CHEX ZAMBELLI LUDOVICA BAGNARA 13 
 7 313 OT MIDNIGHT REMBLER SEDONI ALEXANDRA MINARELLI 11.5 
 7 375 PC JINLIN FOR ME BARONE DENISE GINEVRA 11.5 
 9 311 DYNA DOC LENA CAPRARI CRISTINA FERRARINI 9.5 
 9 270 LIL STEADY WIN IUORIO ALESSANDRO GINEVRA 9.5 
11 330 SHIVER MOJITO CLO' ALICE MARTINELLI 7.5 
11 300 SNAPPLEJACK BROGLIA ANNA MARTINELLI 7.5 
13 397 BLOOM SHINE BAYNHAM SOFIA BAGNARA 6 
14 263 RUFILLENIUM MAZZONI MANUELA MARCHI 3 
14 380 VR CONQUISTADOR CHEX PELLICANI LUIGI MARTINELLI 3 
14 347 RS KIMON OLENA NORA SILVIA GINEVRA 3 
14 184 CUSTOMIZED CHIP RANUCCI LORENZO CUOGHI 3 
14 200 RUBIO ROMY 

ROOKIE/YOUTH 

D'AMICO ANDREA C.I. BAGNOLO 3 

 1 291 JERRY SUGAR CHEX ZAMBELLI LUDOVICA BAGNARA 6 
 2 295 SMOKE SHINING SPARK MALAGUTI EMILY NOCETO 4 
 3 397 BLOOM SHINE BAYNHAM SOFIA BAGNARA 3 
 4 220 GD CUSTOM BERRY LYNX PELLACANI BENEDETTA PELLACANI 2 
 5 134 CN LENA DANCER 

YOUTH REGIONALE 

RAIMONDI GAIA BAGNARA 1 

 1 345 RE JABA JAC FLASH 

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE  

O'KEEFFE AURORA CORTESI 2 

 1 336 ARC CUSTOM WHIZ MUNARI CRISTIAN NOCETO 18 
 2 377 EARTHQUAKE MIFIL ROLI RENZO CORTESI 16 
 3 376 ARC QUARTA MILE GIARDINI DAVIDE MANARA 15 
 4 320 GENERAL SMOKINGUN AGOSTINI MICHAEL CORTESI 12.5 
 4 263 RUFILLENIUM MAZZONI MANUELA MARCHI 12.5 
 4 346 ECLIPSE WHIZ DE FINETTI FRANCESCA  GINEVRA 12.5 
 4 200 RUBIO ROMY D'AMICO ANDREA C.I. BAGNOLO 12.5 
 8 345 RE JABA JAC FLASH O'KEEFFE AURORA CORTESI 10 
 9 276 CHIC BOOGIE ROSE CARTIA FABIO GINEVRA 8 
 9 386 FERRUCCIO MELICONI ANDREA MARCHI 8 
 9 299 SPANISH SORAYA GADALETA DOMENICA GINEVRA 8 
12 374 SNAP LITTLE IRON FERRETTI FABRIZIO ROVATTI 5 
12 198 RUM MILLIE OLENA CORBELLI SILVIO CUOGHI 5 
12 117 STYLISH BY JOY BARACCHI VINCENZO MARTINELLI 5 
15 375 PC JINLIN FOR ME BARONE DENISE GINEVRA 3 
16 270 LIL STEADY WIN IUORIO ALESSANDRO GINEVRA 1.5 

16         124 MELODYS WORLD  
 
 
 

 
 
 

FERRARI DAVIDE GINEVRA 1.5 



  LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE 

 1 388 CUSTOM HOT FIRE MACCAFERRI SARA MARCHI 12 
 2 271 FROZEN SHADOW CICIANI PAOLO MARCHI 10 
 3 292 RUF CUT CHEX CONTI MELISSA MINARELLI 9 
 4 297 LITTLECHILISURPRISE FERRIO SILVIA CORTESI 8 
 5 117 STYLISH BY JOY BARACCHI VINCENZO MARTINELLI 7 
 6 386 FERRUCCIO MELICONI ANDREA MARCHI 6 
 7 346 ECLIPSE WHIZ DE FINETTI FRANCESCA  GINEVRA 5 
 8 199 SMOKING STAR WHIZ SANTONI ALESSANDRO GINEVRA 4 
 9 273 GOT MOOR CLASS ARIOLI SUSANNA FERRARINI 2 
 9 276 CHIC BOOGIE ROSE CARTIA FABIO GINEVRA 2 
 9 299 SPANISH SORAYA 

INT NON PRO REGIONALE 

GADALETA DOMENICA GINEVRA 2 

 1 257 BILIETTA CHEX MONTI VALENTINA GINEVRA 10 
 2 296 MONNALISA JANE BIANCHI LISA CORTESI 8 
 3 271 FROZEN SHADOW CICIANI PAOLO MARCHI 7 
 4 292 RUF CUT CHEX CONTI MELISSA MINARELLI 6 
 5 392 HOLLY JOLLY SAILOR BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI 5 
 6 281 PC SPARKO FOR ME DEGLI ESPOSTI DENIS CORTESI 4 
 7 199 SMOKING STAR WHIZ SANTONI ALESSANDRO GINEVRA 3 
 8 273 GOT MOOR CLASS ARIOLI SUSANNA FERRARINI 1.5 
 8 275 HOLLY JOLLY WHIZ 

NON PRO REGIONALE 

BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI 1.5 

 1 257 BILIETTA CHEX MONTI VALENTINA GINEVRA 10 
 2 296 MONNALISA JANE BIANCHI LISA CORTESI 8 
 3 329 MP GUN IT TO GO MARS NANNI DIANA CORTESI 6.5 
 3 292 RUF CUT CHEX CONTI MELISSA MINARELLI 6.5 
 5 392 HOLLY JOLLY SAILOR BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI 5 
 6 199 SMOKING STAR WHIZ SANTONI ALESSANDRO GINEVRA 4 
 7 374 SNAP LITTLE IRON FERRETTI FABRIZIO ROVATTI 3 
 8 273 GOT MOOR CLASS ARIOLI SUSANNA FERRARINI 1.5 
 8 275 HOLLY JOLLY WHIZ 

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME 

BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI 1.5 

 1 392 HOLLY JOLLY SAILOR BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI 4 
 2 374 SNAP LITTLE IRON FERRETTI FABRIZIO ROVATTI 3 
 3 275 HOLLY JOLLY WHIZ BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI 1.5 
 3 273 GOT MOOR CLASS ARIOLI SUSANNA FERRARINI 1.5 
 
LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE  + TROPHY 
 1 255 WEST COAST MERCEDES SARTONI PAMELA BALZANI-SARTONI 15 
 2 338 SG REMINIC SNAKE ROVATTI IGOR ROVATTI 13 
 3 221 TOPGUN PETRILLO MATTEO PETRILLO 12 
 4 335 TOPSAIL TINSELTOWN BRUZZI SAUL LUCA FERRARINI 10 
 4 290 RS NEGRONI JAC FARRI NICOLAS ROVATTI 10 
 4 326 HOLLYWOOD SPEED GUN BAGNARA SERENA BAGNARA 10 
 7 315 SKEETS PLAYS DRUM ROVATTI IGOR ROVATTI 7 
 7 124 MELODYS WORLD FERRARI DAVIDE GINEVRA 7 
 7 393 MB DIAMOND SANBADGER ROVATTI IGOR ROVATTI 7 
10 262 ROCKIN ROLL STAR PELLACANI CHRISTIAN PELLACANI 4.5 
10 327 BLACK GOLD WIMPY SERAFINI SAMANTHA NOCETO 4.5 
12 294 NEW RED JABA CAMPANARI LUCREZIA MINARELLI 3 
13 119 LITTLE CHIC JAC MINARELLI LUCA MINARELLI 1.5 
13 398 RS EEGA BEEVA OLENA CREMASCHI MARCO 

 

CREMASCHI 1.5 



 
INT OPEN REGIONALE 

 1 221 TOPGUN PETRILLO MATTEO PETRILLO 8 
 2 290 RS NEGRONI JAC FARRI NICOLAS ROVATTI 6 
 3 258 ONE LITTLE REMEDY MANARA FRANCESCA MANARA 4.5 
 3 120 HOLLYWOOD VIP ARTINGHELLI PIETRO CUOGHI 4.5 
 5 201 SNAPPLEJACK MARTINELLI MARCO MARTINELLI 2 
 5 398 RS EEGA BEEVA OLENA CREMASCHI MARCO CREMASCHI 2 
 5 324 CUSTOMIZED CHIP MARTINOTTI VALENTINA 

OPEN  REGIONALE 

CUOGHI 2 

 1 221 TOPGUN PETRILLO MATTEO PETRILLO 7 
 2 290 RS NEGRONI JAC FARRI NICOLAS ROVATTI 4.5 
 2 165 MARILYN MONWHOA PIAZZI MIRKO PIAZZI 4.5 
 4 258 ONE LITTLE REMEDY MANARA FRANCESCA MANARA 3 
 5 344 THELASTMOROSITOGUNIT PIAZZI MIRKO PIAZZI 1.5 
 5 398 RS EEGA BEEVA OLENA CREMASCHI MARCO 

LADIES REGIONALE 

CREMASCHI 1.5 

 1 382 MY HOPE GUN CASTROVILLARI VERENA CORTESI 8 
 2 195 JABA BE GOOD ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA FERRARINI 6 
 3 314 SMART MIGHTY FIVE ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA FERRARINI 5 
 4 296 MONNALISA JANE BIANCHI LISA CORTESI 4 
 5 321 A SAILIN SUN RAIMONDI MICHELA CUOGHI 3 
 6 163 SMARTINA LENA BOSS MANARA FRANCESCA MANARA 2 
 7 273 GOT MOOR CLASS ARIOLI SUSANNA 

 
NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE   + TROPHY 

FERRARINI 1 

 1 336 ARC CUSTOM WHIZ MUNARI CRISTIAN NOCETO 21 
 2 329 MP GUN IT TO GO MARS NANNI DIANA CORTESI 18.5 
 2 275 HOLLY JOLLY WHIZ BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI 18.5 
 4 297 LITTLECHILISURPRISE FERRIO SILVIA CORTESI 17 
 5 268 RUBIO KING SOLFERINI LUIGI GINEVRA 15.5 
 5 377 EARTHQUAKE MIFIL ROLI RENZO CORTESI 15.5 
 7 376 ARC QUARTA MILE GIARDINI DAVIDE MANARA 14 
 8 346 ECLIPSE WHIZ DE FINETTI FRANCESCA GINEVRA 13 
 9 380 VR CONQUISTADOR CHEX PELLICANI LUIGI MARTINELLI 12 
10 276 CHIC BOOGIE ROSE CARTIA FABIO GINEVRA 10.5 
10 299 SPANISH SORAYA GADALETA DOMENICA GINEVRA 10.5 
12 117 STYLISH BY JOY BARACCHI VINCENZO MARTINELLI 9 
13 134 CN LENA DANCER RAIMONDI GAIA BAGNARA 8 
14 314 SMART MIGHTY FIVE ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA FERRARINI 4 
14 388 CUSTOM HOT FIRE MACCAFERRI SARA MARCHI 4 
14 199 SMOKING STAR WHIZ SANTONI ALESSANDRO GINEVRA 4 
14 271 FROZEN SHADOW CICIANI PAOLO MARCHI 4 
14 195 JABA BE GOOD ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA FERRARINI 4 
14 257 BILIETTA CHEX MONTI VALENTINA GINEVRA 4 
14 281 PC SPARKO FOR ME 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DEGLI ESPOSTI DENIS CORTESI 4 



 
NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE 

 1 221 TOPGUN PETRILLO MATTEO PETRILLO 10 
 2 393 MB DIAMOND SANBADGER ROVATTI IGOR ROVATTI 8 
 3 258 ONE LITTLE REMEDY MANARA FRANCESCA MANARA 6.5 
 3 294 NEW RED JABA CAMPANARI LUCREZIA MINARELLI 6.5 
 5 326 HOLLYWOOD SPEED GUN BAGNARA SERENA BAGNARA 4.5 
 5 382 MY HOPE GUN CASTROVILLARI VERENA CORTESI 4.5 
 7 185 ARESFORSTEP ARTINGHELLI PIETRO CUOGHI 3 
 8 262 ROCKIN ROLL STAR PELLACANI CHRISTIAN PELLACANI 1.5 
 8 344 THELASTMOROSITOGUNIT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

PIAZZI MIRKO PIAZZI 1.5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SHORT STIRRUP 

   

184 CUSTOMIZED CHIP RANUCCI LORENZO CUOGHI 3 
387 MISSIE DUAL SNAP 

 
 
 
GREEN LEVEL 

PERELLI ELEKTRA BAGNARA 1 

1              378 SKEETS PLAYS DRUM FERRI SARA ROVATTI 15 
2              274 GREAT MIFI JACS FERRARI STEFANIA GINEVRA 13 
3              197 SMOKING GIRL SALAMI CRISTINA PELLACANI 11.5 
3              16 SJ JAC PINE MARAZZI MICHAEL NOCETO 11.5 



 5 164 CF LITTLE SWALLOW MARCHETTI CHIARA MANARA 9 
 8 325 MY GREAT SUNSHINE HEER SARAH GINEVRA 6.5 
 8 123 GD CUSTOM BERRY LYNX MINOZZI CINZIA PELLACANI 6.5 
10 256 RS SHAARA JAC LEONI ALICE PELLACANI 5 
11 261 ROCKIN ROLL STAR POGGIALI CRISTINA PELLACANI 4 
12 272 MASTER COMMANDER MAURIZI LUCA BALDAZZI 3 
13 394 JAC SHINING STAR FERRONI ILARIA MINARELLI 2 
14 298 GIPSY SNAPPER BUD 

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI 

BARONI ALBERTO GIRASOLI 1 

 1 378 SKEETS PLAYS DRUM FERRI SARA ROVATTI 15 
 2 256 RS SHAARA JAC LEONI ALICE PELLACANI 13 
 3 197 SMOKING GIRL SALAMI CRISTINA PELLACANI 11.5 
 3 322 CAWA SMART UP PARABITA FRANCESCA MARTINELLI 11.5 
 5 317 RS NEGRONI JAC SACCHI GIULIA ROVATTI 9.5 
 5 123 GD CUSTOM BERRY LYNX MINOZZI CINZIA PELLACANI 9.5 
 7 261 ROCKIN ROLL STAR POGGIALI CRISTINA PELLACANI 8 
 8 164 CF LITTLE SWALLOW MARCHETTI CHIARA MANARA 7 
 9 333 CHIC OLENA RIVERWALK SALSI TOMMASO FERRARINI 6 
10 316 SJ JAC PINE MARAZZI MICHAEL NOCETO 4.5 
10 348 MY GREAT SUNSHINE BONDI EDOARDO GINEVRA 4.5 
12 298 GIPSY SNAPPER BUD BARONI ALBERTO GIRASOLI 3 
13 394 JAC SHINING STAR FERRONI ILARIA MINARELLI 2 
14 274 GREAT MIFI JACS FERRARI STEFANIA GINEVRA 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4              312 FREEZEN SAN REMILENA BALDAZZI ALICE BALDAZZI 9 
4              322 CAWA SMART UP PARABITA FRANCESCA MARTINELLI 9 



 

1a CLASSIFICA 

CORTESI: 

A. Papetti – ROOKIE – 17 + M. Agostini– N. Rider – 12.5 + D. Nanni – NH 

N.P – 18.5 = 48 pt. 

ROVATTI: 

A. Isella  – ROOKIE – 14.5 + I. Rovatti– LTD O.– 13 + S. Ferri – NR2mani. – 

15 = 42.5 pt. 

GINEVRA: 

F. De Finetti – N.RIDER – 12.5 + L. Solferini – NH.NP – 15.5 + S. Ferrari – 

GreenLevel – 13 = 41 pt. 

NOCETO: 

C. Munari  – NH NP – 21 + M. Marazzi– Green L. – 11.5 + S. Serafini – LTD 

O. – 4.5 = 37 pt. 

BALDAZZI: 

E. Baldazzi – INT. NP. – 5 + E. Baldazzi – NH NP. – 18.5 + A. Baldazzi – 

GREEN. – 9= 32.5 pt. 

MANARA: 

D. Giardini  – ROOKIE – 16 + F. Manara– NH. O. – 6.5 + C. Marchettii – 

NRider 2 – 7 = 31.5 pt. 

MARCHI: 

M. Mazzoni  – Novice R. – 12.5 + S. Maccaferri – LTD NP– 12 + P. Ciciani – 

INT NP. – 7= 31.5 pt. 

MARTINELLI: 

A. Clò  – ROOKIE – 7.5 + L. Pellicani– NH. NP. – 12 + F. Parabita – NRider 2 

– 11.5 = 31 pt. 

BAGNARA: 

L. Zambelli  – ROOKIE – 13 + G. Raimondi – NH NP– 8 + S. Bagnara – LTD 

OP. – 10 = 31 pt. 

PELLACANI: 

C. Salami  – GREEN L. – 11.5 + C. Pellacani– LTD O.– 4.5 + A. Leoni – 

NR2mani. – 13 = 29 pt. 

MINARELLI: 

A. Sedoni  – ROOKIE – 11.5 + M. Conti – LTD NP– 9 + L. Campanari – NH O. 

– 6.5 = 27 pt. 

FERRARINI: 

C. Caprari  – ROOKIE – 9.5 + S. Bruzzi – LTD OP– 10 + T. Salsi – NR 2 Mani. 

– 6= 25.5 pt. 



CUOGHI: 

L. Ranucci  – ROOKIE – 3 + S. Corbelli– Novice R.– 5 + P. Artinghelli – NH O. 

– 4.5 = 17 pt. 

 

BALZANI/SARTONI: 

P. Sartoni  – LTD OP – 15 = 15 Pt. 

C.I. BAGNOLO 

A. D’Amico – Novice R.= 12.5 Pt. 

PETRILLO: 

M. Petrillo  – LTD OP – 12 = 12 Pt. 

PIAZZI: 

M. Piazzi (Marylin) – OP.  4.5 + M. Piazzi (GunIt) – OP. 1.5+ M. Piazzi 

(GunIt) – NH OP. 1.5 = 7.5 pt. 

GIRASOLI: 

A. Baroni  – Novice R.2 Mani  – 3 = 3 Pt. 

CREMASCHI: 

M. Cremaschi  – INT OP – 2 = 2 Pt. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


